
S. V. National Institute of Technology, Surat 

Department of Civil Engineering 
 

Time Table 
Even Semester (2022-23) 

 

YEAR:  2022-23 CLASS: B.Tech. II (C) Division-A 
SEM:   EVEN CLASS ROOM: CRC - 1 

 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

08:30 – 09:20 
- CE 212 B&TP 

KAC 

CE 208 Geomatics (T) 

PGA, 
FIR, FIR, FIR 

CE 212 B&TP (T) 
FIR, FIR, FIR 

CE 214 HE 
RK 

09:30 – 10:20 
CE 212 B&TP 

KAC 
CE 208 Geomatics 

PGA 
CE 204 CT 

CDM 
CE 202 EE-II 

MMA 
CE 206 SA-I 

AKD 

10:30 – 11:20 
CE 208 Geomatics 

PGA 
CE 204 CT 

CDM 
CE 202 EE-II 

MMA 
CE 206 SA-I 

AKD 
CE 212 B&TP 

KAC 

11:30 – 12:20 
CE 204 CT 

CDM 
CE 202 EE-II 

MMA 
CE 206 SA-I 

AKD 
CE 212 B&TP 

KAC 
CE 208 Geomatics 

PGA 

12:20 – 14.00 LONG RECESS 

14.00 – 14.50 
CE 214 HE 

RK 

CE – 202 (P) 
Batch-A2 
FIR, FIR 

CE – 208 (P) 
Batch-A1 
AJS, FIR 

CE – 212 (P) 
Batch-A1 
FIR, FIR 

CE – 202 (P) 
Batch-A1 
FIR, FIR 

15.00 – 15.50 
CE 214 HE 

RK 

CE – 204 (P) 
Batch-A1 
BKV, FIR 

CE – 212 (P) 
Batch-A2 
FIR, FIR 

CE – 214 (P) 
Batch-A2 
FIR, FIR 

CE – 204 (P) 
Batch-A2 
BKV, FIR 

16:00 – 16:50 CE – 206 (P) 
Division-A 

VB, FIR, FIR 

CE – 214 (P) 
Batch-A1 
FIR, FIR 

- CE – 208 (P) 
Batch-A2 
AJS, FIR 

- 

17:00 – 17:50 
- - 

  
Course Code Subject Faculty 

CE-202 Environmental Engineering-II (3-0-2) MMA - M. M. Ahammed 

CE-204 Concrete Technology (3-0-2) CDM – C. D. Modhera 

CE-206 Structural Analysis-I (3-0-2) AKD – A. K. Desai 

CE-208 Geomatics Surveying (3-1-2) PGA – P. G. Agnihotri 

CE-212 Building & Town Planning (4-1-2) KAC – K. A. Chauhan 

CE-214 Highway Engineering (3-0-2) RK – R. Kumar 

 FIR36 – Azazkhan Pathan, FIR59 – Khushboo Jariwala, FIR114 – Nitin Kachhawa  
 FIR54 – Aarti Desai, FIR75 – Kaushik Poriya, FIR102 – Pragya Verma,   
 FIR20 – Irshad Shaikh, FIR61 – Khurram Parvez, FIR47 – Bhagavat Punde, FIR43 – Neha Baghele 
 FIR50 – Kaushik Gondaliya, FIR66 – Param Gajbhiye  
 FIR21 – Akshay Pawar, FIR24 – Abhishek Chaudhari 

 
                
 

 

      
Professor & Head 

Department of Civil Engineering 
 

 



S. V. National Institute of Technology, Surat 

Department of Civil Engineering 
 

Time Table 
Even Semester (2022-23) 

 

YEAR:  2022-23 CLASS: B.Tech. II (C) Division-B 
SEM:   EVEN CLASS ROOM: CRC - 2 

 

 
TIME 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

08:30 – 09:20 
- CE 212 B&TP 

CRP 

CE208 Geomatics (T) 

RMT, 
FIR, FIR, FIR 

CE 212 B&TP (T) 
FIR, FIR, FIR 

CE 214 HE 
AJS 

09:30 – 10:20 
CE 212 B&TP 

CRP 

CE 208 Geomatics 

RMT 
CE 204 CT 

SRS 

CE 202 EE-I 

NDJ 
CE 206 SA-I 

SAV 

10:30 – 11:20 
CE 208 Geomatics 

RMT 

CE 204 CT 
SRS 

CE 202 EE-I 

NDJ 
CE 206 SA-I 

SAV 
CE 212 B&TP 

CRP 

11:30 – 12:20 
CE 204 CT 

SRS 

CE 202 EE-I 

NDJ 
CE 206 SA-I 

SAV 
CE 212 B&TP 

CRP 

CE 208 Geomatics 

RMT 

12:20 – 14.00 LONG RECESS 

14.00 – 14.50 
CE 214 HE 

AJS 

CE – 212 (P) 
Batch-B1 
CRP, FIR 

CE – 202 (P) 
Batch-B1 
NDJ, FIR 

CE – 202 (P) 
Batch-B2 
NDJ, FIR 

CE – 214 (P) 
Batch-B1 
FIR, FIR 15.00 – 15.50 

CE 214 HE 
AJS 

CE – 208 (P) 
Batch-B2 
RMT, FIR 

CE – 204 (P) 
Batch-B2 
SRS, FIR 

CE – 204 (P) 
Batch-B1 
SRS, FIR 

16:00 – 16:50 
CE – 212 (P) 

Batch-B2 
CRP, FIR 

- CE – 214 (P) 
Batch-B2 
FIR, FIR 

- 
CE – 206 (P) 

Division-B 
SAV, 

FIR, FIR 17:00 – 17:50 
CE – 208 (P) 

Batch-B1 
RMT, FIR 

- - 

 
Course Code Subject Faculty 

CE-202 Environmental Engineering-II (3-0-2) NDJ – (Ms) N. D. Jariwala 

CE-204 Concrete Technology (3-0-2) SRS – S. R. Suryawanshi 

CE-206 Structural Analysis-I (3-0-2) SAV – S. A. Vasanwala 

CE-208 Geomatics Surveying (3-1-2) RMT – R. M. Tailor 

CE-212 Building & Town Planning (4-1-2) CRP – C. R. Patel 

CE-214 Highway Engineering (3-0-2) AJS – A. J. Solanki 

 FIR55 – Lopakumari Patel, FIR74 – Jay Tailor, FIR76 – Hrutvik Sharma 
 FIR51 – Pooja Shah, FIR77 – Kaushik Sheladiya, FIR78 – Kanika Rohilla, FIR106 – Shishir Dadhich 
 FIR46 – Akshay Chauhan, FIR109 – Kiran Suryawanshi 
 FIR50 – Kaushik Gondaliya, FIR66 – Param Gajbhiye 
 FIR8 – Akshay Bura, FIR97 – Tejas Rathi, FIR98 – Rahul  Kharade 
 

           
 
           

Professor & Head 
Department of Civil Engineering 


